13           Specifications subject to change without notice				            M IXE R S12
•  8 qt. planetary countertop power mixer
•  Powerful custom built 1/4 HP motor
•  Gear driven, high torque transmission
•  Front-mounted controls with 15-minute digital timer
•  Includes: stainless steel bowl, stainless steel beater,
stainless steel whip, stainless steel dough hook and
polycarbonate splash cover.

Cover
X X X
 Stainless Steel Only         Aluminum Only     Stainless Steel or Aluminum    x Available
DO NOT USE HUB ATTACHMENTS WHILE MIXING!
Globe Planetary Mixer ACCESSORY GUIDE
19
M IXE R S 					                                              Specifications subject to change without notice20
BEATER
HOOK
BOWL
Planetary Mixer ACCESSORIES
Part No. Description Ship Weight
Bowls
XXBOWL-05   5 Quart Bowl - Stainless Steel 3 lbs.
XXBOWL-08   8 Quart Bowl - Stainless Steel 4 lbs.
XXBOWL-10 10 Quart Bowl - Stainless Steel 5 lbs.
XXBOWL-20 20 Quart Bowl - Stainless Steel 10 lbs.
XXBOWL-25 25 Quart Bowl - Stainless Steel 10 lbs.
XXBOWL-30 30 Quart Bowl - Stainless Steel 17 lbs.
XXBOWL-40 40 Quart Bowl - Stainless Steel 21 lbs.
XXBOWL-60 60 Quart Bowl - Stainless Steel 26 lbs.
XXBOWL-62 60 Quart Bowl - Stainless Steel (SP62P, SP62P-4) 34 lbs.
XXBOWL-80 80 Quart Bowl - Stainless Steel 38 lbs.
Flat Beaters
XXBEAT-05   5 Quart Flat Beater - Stainless Steel 1lb.
XXBEAT-08   8 Quart Flat Beater - Aluminum 1 lb.
XXBEAT-08SS   8 Quart Flat Beater - Stainless Steel 2 lbs.
XXBEAT-10 10 Quart Flat Beater - Aluminum 2 lbs.
XXBEAT-10SS 10 Quart Flat Beater - Stainless Steel 3 lbs.
XXBEAT-20 20 Quart Flat Beater - Aluminum 4 lbs.
XXBEAT-20SS 20 Quart Flat Beater - Stainless Steel 5 lbs.
XXBEAT-25 25 Quart Flat Beater - Aluminum 3 lbs.
XXBEAT-25SS 25 Quart Flat Beater - Stainless Steel 6 lbs.
XXBEAT-30 30 Quart Flat Beater - Aluminum 5 lbs.
XXBEAT-30SS 30 Quart Flat Beater - Stainless Steel 7 lbs.
XXBEAT-40 40 Quart Flat Beater - Aluminum 7 lbs.
XXBEAT-40SS 40 Quart Flat Beater - Stainless Steel 7 lbs.
XXBEAT-60 60 Quart Flat Beater - Aluminum 7 lbs.
XXBEAT-60SS 60 Quart Flat Beater - Stainless Steel 20 lbs.
XXBEAT-62 60 Quart Flat Beater - Aluminum (SP62P, SP62P-4) 7 lbs.
XXBEAT-80 80 Quart Flat Beater - Aluminum 9 lbs.
Spiral Dough Hooks
XXHOOK-05   5 Quart Spiral Dough Hook - Stainless Steel 1.0 lb.
XXHOOK-08   8 Quart Spiral Dough Hook - Aluminum 1.0 lb.
XXHOOK-08SS   8 Quart Spiral Dough Hook - Stainless Steel 2 lbs.
XXHOOK-10 10 Quart Spiral Dough Hook - Aluminum 2 lbs.
XXHOOK-10SS 10 Quart Spiral Dough Hook - Stainless Steel 3 lbs.
XXHOOK-20 20 Quart Spiral Dough Hook - Aluminum 3 lbs.
XXHOOK-20SS 20 Quart Spiral Dough Hook - Stainless Steel 4 lbs.
XXHOOK-25 25 Quart Spiral Dough Hook - Aluminum 4 lbs.
XXHOOK-25SS 25 Quart Spiral Dough Hook - Stainless Steel 6 lbs.
XXHOOK-30 30 Quart Spiral Dough Hook - Aluminum 7 lbs.
XXHOOK-40 40 Quart Spiral Dough Hook - Aluminum 9 lbs.
XXHOOK-60 60 Quart Spiral Dough Hook - Aluminum 12 lbs.
XXHOOK-62 60 Quart Spiral Dough Hook - Aluminum (SP62P, SP62P-4) 9 lbs.
XXHOOK-80 80 Quart Spiral Dough Hook - Aluminum 16 lbs.
J Hook
XXJHOOK-20 20 Quart J Dough Hook - Aluminum 3 lbs.
XXJHOOK-60 60 Quart J Dough Hook - Aluminum 9 lbs.
21           Specifications subject to change without notice				            M IXE R S
XXAWHIP-80
XXHDWHIP
4MMHD wire whips
are reinforced with ring
around the whip.
WHIP
*Note: XXHDWHIP-60-4
and XXHDWHIP-60-5
are not compatible with
the SP62P mixers
XXACC20-40
Part No. Description Ship Weight
Wire Whips
XXWHIP-05   5 Quart Wire Whip - Stainless Steel 1 lb.
XXWHIP-08   8 Quart Wire Whip - Stainless Steel 1 lb.
XXWHIP-10 10 Quart Wire Whip - Stainless Steel 2 lbs.
XXWHIP-20 20 Quart Wire Whip - Stainless Steel 3 lbs.
XXWHIP-25 25 Quart Wire Whip - Stainless Steel 4 lbs.
XXWHIP-30 30 Quart Wire Whip - Stainless Steel 5 lbs.
XXWHIP-40 40 Quart Wire Whip - Stainless Steel 6 lbs.
XXWHIP-60 60 Quart Wire Whip - Stainless Steel 8 lbs.
XXWHIP-62 60 Quart Wire Whip - Stainless Steel 9 lbs.
XXWHIP-80 80 Quart Wire Whip - Stainless Steel 9 lbs.
Heavy-Duty Wire Whips
XXHDWHIP-10-4 10 Quart Heavy-duty Wire Whip - 2 mm Stainless Steel 2 lbs.
XXHDWHIP-20-4 20 Quart Heavy-duty Wire Whip - 2.8 mm Stainless Steel 2 lbs.
XXHDWHIP-25-4 25 Quart Heavy-duty Wire Whip - 4 mm Stainless Steel 3 lbs.
XXHDWHIP-30-4 30 Quart Heavy-duty Wire Whip - 4 mm Stainless Steel 6 lbs.
XXHDWHIP-40-4 40 Quart Heavy-duty Wire Whip - 4 mm Stainless Steel 6 lbs.
XXHDWHIP-40-5 40 Quart Heavy-duty Wire Whip - 5 mm Stainless Steel 6 lbs.
XXHDWHIP-60-4 60 Quart Heavy-duty Wire Whip - 4 mm Stainless Steel* 7 lbs.
XXHDWHIP-60-5 60 Quart Heavy-duty Wire Whip - 5 mm Stainless Steel* 7 lbs.
XXHDWHIP-80-4 80 Quart Heavy-duty Wire Whip - 4 mm Stainless Steel 9 lbs.
XXHDWHIP-80-5 80 Quart Heavy-duty Wire Whip - 5 mm Stainless Steel 8 lbs.
Aileron Whips (A-Whip)  —  for use with heavy products like potatoes, batter, mayonnaise and icing
XXAWHIP-20 20 Quart Aileron Whip - Stainless Steel 5 lbs.
XXAWHIP-80 80 Quart Aileron Whip - Stainless Steel 18 lbs.
Adapter Kits
XXACC10-20 10 Qt Bowl, Hook, Beater, Whip for 20 Qt Unit 13 lbs.
XXACC12-20 12 Qt Bowl, Hook, Beater, Whip for 20 Qt Unit 13 lbs.
XXACC10-25 10 Qt Bowl, Hook, Beater, Whip for 25 Qt Unit 13 lbs.
XXACC20-30 20 Qt Bowl, Hook, Beater, Whip for 30 Qt Unit 22 lbs.
XXACC20-40 20 Qt Bowl, Hook, Beater, Whip for 40 Qt Unit 26 lbs.
XXACC30-60 30 Qt Bowl, Hook, Beater, Whip, for 60 Qt Unit (for SP60 only) 33 lbs.
XXACC40-60 40 Qt Bowl, Hook, Beater, Whip, for 60 Qt Unit (for SP60 only) 40 lbs.
XXACC40-80 40 Qt Bowl, Hook, Beater, Whip, for 80 Qt Unit 45 lbs.
XXACC60-80 60 Qt Bowl, Hook, Beater, Whip, for 80 Qt Unit 47 lbs.
Bowl Scrapers
XXSCRP-20 20 Qt. Bowl Scraper (incl. mounting kit) 3 lbs.
XXSCRP-25 25 Qt. Bowl Scraper (incl. mounting kit) 3 lbs.
XXSCRP-30 30 Qt. Bowl Scraper (incl. mounting kit) (SP30 & SP30P) 6 lbs.
XXSCRP-40 40 Qt. Bowl Scraper (incl. mounting kit) 6 lbs.
XXSCRP-60 60 Qt. Bowl Scraper (incl. mounting kit) (SP60 only) 12 lbs.
XXSCRP-624 60 Qt. Bowl Scraper (incl. mounting kit) (SP62P, SP62P-4 only) 12 lbs.
XXSCRP-80 80 Qt. Bowl Scraper (incl. mounting kit) 13 lbs.
Planetary Mixer ACCESSORIES
XXSCRP-80
22
Part No. Description Ship Weight
Pastry Knives
XXPASTRY-10 10 Quart Pastry Knife - Aluminum 1 lbs.
XXPASTRY-20 20 Quart Pastry Knife - Aluminum 2 lbs.
XXPASTRY-30 30 Quart Pastry Knife - Aluminum 5 lbs.
XXPASTRY-40 40 Quart Pastry Knife - Aluminum 7 lbs.
XXPASTRY-60 60 Quart Pastry Knife - Aluminum 7 lbs.
Miscellaneous
XXSEISMIC KIT-SM Seismic Kit for SP10-SP25 8 lbs.
XXSEISMIC KIT-MD Seismic Kit for SP30-SP60 11 lbs.
XXSEISMIC KIT-LG Seismic Kit for SP62P-SP80PL 16 lbs.
XBTRUCK-40 Heavy-duty bowl truck with handle for SP40 10 lbs.
XBTRUCK-60 Heavy-duty bowl truck with handle for SP60 10 lbs.
XBTRUCK-62 Heavy-duty bowl truck with handle for SP62P, SP62P-4 12 lbs.
XBTRUCK-80 Heavy-duty bowl truck with handle for SP80PL 17 lbs.
XTABLE Mixer Table with undershelf  (30" W x 24" D x 24" H) stainless steel top,
galvanized steel undershelf & legs (SP05 - SP25 mixers)
40 lbs.
XXBGSHIELD-10 Polycarbonate shield insert for 10 qt. mixer bowl guard 1 lb.
XXBGSHIELD-20 Polycarbonate shield insert for 20 qt. mixer bowl guard 1 lb.
XXBGSHIELD-25 Polycarbonate shield insert for 25 qt. mixer bowl guard 1 lb.
XXBGSHIELD-30 Polycarbonate shield insert for 30 qt. mixer bowl guard 1 lb.
XXBGSHIELD-40 Polycarbonate shield insert for 40 qt. mixer bowl guard 1 lb.
XXBGSHIELD-60 Polycarbonate shield insert for 60 qt. mixer bowl guard 1 lb.
MC-SP5 Mixer sanitation cover for 5 qt. mixer 1 lb.
MC-SP8 Mixer sanitation cover for 8 qt. mixer 1 lb.
MC-SP20 Mixer sanitation cover for 20 qt. mixer 1 lb.
NOTE: Accessories will work for most discontinued Globe mixer models.

XASP Adjustable Slicing Plate (1/2" max slice thickness, vegetables only) 7 lbs.
XPH Plate Holder — requires plate(s) listed below 5 lbs.
XSP332 3/32" (2.3 mm) Shredding Plate* for XPH 1 lb.
XSP316 3/16" (4.7 mm) Shredding Plate* for XPH 1 lb.
XSP14 1/4" (6.3 mm) Shredding Plate* for XPH 1 lb.
XSP516 5/16" (7.9 mm) Shredding Plate* for XPH 1 lb.
XSP12 1/2" (12.7 mm) Shredding Plate* for XPH 1 lb.
XGP Grating Plate* for XPH 1 lb.
XMCA-SS Meat Grinder Assembly: SST cylinder, worm gear, ring, pan, knife, 3/16" plate, polycarbonate pusher 12 lbs.
CP00-12 Stuffing Plate** for XMCA-SS 1 lb.
CP02-12 Chopper Plate, 1/16"  (2 mm) for XMCA-SS 1 lb.
CP04-12 Chopper Plate, 5/32"  (4 mm) for XMCA-SS 1 lb.
CP05-12 Chopper Plate, 3/16" (5 mm) for XMCA-SS 1 lb.
CP06-12 Chopper Plate, 1/4"  (6 mm) for XMCA-SS 1 lb.
CP08-12 Chopper Plate, 5/16"  (8 mm for XMCA-SS 1 lb.
CP10-12 Chopper Plate, 3/8"  (10 mm) for XMCA-SS 1 lb.
CP12-12 Chopper Plate, 1/2"  (12 mm) for XMCA-SS 1 lb.
CP14-12 Chopper Plate, 9/16"  (14 mm) for XMCA-SS 1 lb.
CP16-12 Chopper Plate, 5/8"  (16 mm) for XMCA-SS 1 lb.
CP18-12 Chopper Plate, 11/16"  (18 mm) for XMCA-SS 1 lb.
XST12 1/2" Aluminum Stuffing Tube (Mutton) for XMCA-SS 1 lb.
XST34 3/4" Aluminum Stuffing Tube (Pork) for XMCA-SS 1 lb.
XXCK Chopper Knife for the XMCA-SS 1 lb.
Heavy-Duty Mixer and Power Drive Unit Accessory Kits